SCREWDRIVERS
SPEED ZONE
Grip design provides
increased speed and control
HIGH TORQUE ZONE
Provides increased ergonomic benefit
for high torque applications
360 DEGREE CHEMICAL

Torx® is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC
EXAMPLE:    JPB0408RP
Part Number Key
	 ■ Feature Code - Series (1st Position)	 P = Phillips	 C = Cabinet	 K = Keystone
						      S = Square	 T = Torx®	 N = Nut Driver
						      H = Hex	        	 Z = Pozi
	 ■ Feature Code - Series (2nd Position)	 B = Bolster	 P = Precision
	 ■ Tip Size
	 ■ Bar Length
	 ■ Feature Code - Bar Style		  R = Round Bar	 S = Square Bar
	 ■ Feature Code - Special Feature		  P = Polish	 H = Hollow
SCREWDRIVER PRODUCT NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Proto®’s item numbering system for screwdrivers is designed to make it easy for users to identify the tool
that has the size and configuration that best meets their needs.
WARNING: WORK SAFELY WITH TOOLS. WEAR SAFETY GOGGLES.
S
C
R
E
W
D
R
IV
E
R
S
2
C
O
M
B
IN
A
TI
O
N
 S
ET
S
Contents
Tip
Size (A) Tips
Shank
Length (B)
Shank
Type
Overall
Length (C)
JCP1803R 1/8" Cabinet 3" Round 6-1/4"
JCP1804R 1/8" Cabinet 4" Round 7-1/4"
JCP1808R 1/8" Cabinet 8" Round 11-1/4"
JK31604S 3/16" Cabinet 4" Round 8-1/4"
JC31604R 3/16" Keystone 4" Square 8-1/4"
JC31608R 3/16" Cabinet 8" Round 12-1/4"
JK14112R 1/4" Keystone 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"
JK1404S 1/4" Keystone 4" Square 8-1/2"
JK51606S 5/16" Keystone 6" Square 10-3/4"
JK3808S 3/8" Keystone 8" Square 13"
JK3812S 3/8" Keystone 12" Square 17"
JPP0003R #0 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"
JP0103R #1 Phillips 3" Round 6-1/4"
JP0108R #1 Phillips 8" Round 12-1/2"
JP02112R #2 Phillips 1-1/2" Round 3-1/2"
JP0204R #2 Phillips 4" Round 8-1/2"
JP0208R #2 Phillips 8" Round 12-1/2"
JP0306R #3 Phillips 6" Round 10-3/4"
JP0408R #4 Phillips 8" Round 13"
Product #: J1219SC
19 PIECE COMBINATION PROTO® SCREWDRIVER SET
Contents
Tip

JPB0103RP
EXAMPLE:    JPB0408RP
Part Number Key
	 ■ Feature Code - Series (1st Position)	 P = Phillips	 C = Cabinet	 K = Keystone
						      S = Square	 T = Torx®	 N = Nut Driver
						      H = Hex	        	 Z = Pozi
	 ■ Feature Code - Series (2nd Position)	 B = Bolster	 P = Precision
	 ■ Tip Size
	 ■ Bar Length
	 ■ Feature Code - Bar Style		  R = Round Bar	 S = Square Bar
	 ■ Feature Code - Special Feature		  P = Polish	 H = Hollow
SCREWDRIVER PRODUCT NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Proto®’s item numbering system for screwdrivers is designed to make it easy for users to identify the tool
that has the size and configuration that best meets their needs.
PROTO® SCREWDRIVERS, continued
Torx® is a trademark of Acument Intellectual Properties, LLC
Product #
Tip
Size (A) Tips
Shank
Length (B)
Shank
Type Bolster
Overall
Length (C)
JT8314R T8 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"
JT10314R T10 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"
JT15314R T15 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"
JT20314R T20 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"
JT25314R T25 Torx® 3.25" Round - 7-1/4"
JT2704R T27 Torx® 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JT3004R T30 Torx® 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JT4006R T40 Torx® 6" Round - 10.75"
JT4506R T45 Torx® 6" Round - 10.75"
JN31604R 3/16" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN1404R 1/4" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN51604R 5/16" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN113204R 11/32" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"
JN3804R 3/8" Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"
JN71604R 7/16" Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
JN1204R 1/2" Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
JN0404RM 4 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN0504RM 5 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN5504RM 5.5 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN0604RM 6 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN0704RM 7 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-1/2"
JN0804RM 8 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"
JN0904RM 9 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 8-3/4"
JN1004RM 10 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
JN1104RM 11 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
JN1204RM 12 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
JN1304RM 13 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
JN1404RM 14 mm Nut Driver 4" Round - 9"
2195 East View Parkway
Suite 103
Conyers, Georgia 30013
1-800-800-TOOL
1-770-648-9108 FAX
©2014 Stanley Black & Decker, Inc.
IARDTSDBR